
      
 

                         CLASS of 2025 
                   PROGRAM SCHEDULE 
 

 
Thursday, September 12, 2024      5:30 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.   Reception and Orientation 

       Charlotte Harbor Event and Conference Center 
 
Thursday, October 24, 2024       5:30 p.m.  Class Ice Breaker  

       Florida SouthWestern State College - (Bldg. O) 
 
Friday, October 25, 2024   All Day Session Simulated Society (SIM-SOC) 

       Florida SouthWestern State College - (Bldg. O) 
 
Thursday, November 14, 2024  All Day Session Community Services Day 
 
Thursday, December 12, 2024  All Day Session Arts and Humanities Day  
 
Thursday, January 9, 2025   All Day Session Health Care Day 

  
Friday, February 7, 2025  All Day Session Education Day 
 
Thursday, March 6, 2025  All Day Session Government Day 
 
Thursday, April 3, 2025  All Day Session Justice Day 
 
Thursday, April 24, 2025  All Day Session Environmental and Agricultural Day 
 
Thursday, May 8, 2025  All Day Session Media and Communication Day 
 
Thursday, May 29, 2025  All Day Session Local Economy Day 
 
Thursday, June 19, 2025  All Day Session Tourism Day 
 
Friday, June 20, 2025   Evening Event  GRADUATION 
 

*Please be advised there is always the possibility of calendar adjustments due to unforeseen conflicts or circumstances. 
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